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FOR PARTICIPANTS ONLY 

 

 

 
Training on National Multi-Hazards Early Warning System with Geospatial Applications 
for DRR and Sustainable Development 
 
Jakarta and Citeko, Indonesia 
10 July – 2 August 2017 

 

 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

 

 

FIJI 

 

Ms. Swastika Devi, Scientific Officer, Fiji Meteorological Service, Korowai Rd, Namaka, 

Nadi, Tel: +679-6724888, Fax: +679-6720430, Mob: +679-9073478, email: 

swastisharan@yahoo.com  

 

Mr. Mitieli Drugu Seruiratu Naucabalavu, Clerical Officer, National Disaster Management 

Office, Tel: +679-3313400, email: mitieli.seruiratu@govnet.gov.fj  

 

 

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 

 

 

Ms. Kisolel Lina Posanau,Climate Data Processing Officer, National Weather Service, P.O. 

Box 1240, Boroko, NCD, Tel: +675 3255925, Fax: +675 3255544, Mob: +675 76959071, 

Email: kisst.sox@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Percy Haruku, Meteorologist, PNG National Weather Service, P.O. Box 1240, Boroko, 

NCD, Tel: +675 3252788, Fax: +675 3255544, Mob: +675 71187167, Email: 

pharuku0159@gmail.com  

 

 

SAMOA 

 

Ms. Annie Maua, Scientific Officer – Weather Services, Samoa Meteorological Division, 

Mulinuu, Apia, Tel: +685 20855, 20856, Mob: +685 7285305, Email: 

annie.maua@mnre.gov.ws  

 

Mr. Petania Peteru Patra Piki Tuala, Principal Surveyor, Minsitry of Natural Resources and 

Environment (MNRE), Level 3 Tatte Building, Apia, Tel: +685 67200 ext: 226, Fax: +685 

23176, Mob: +685 7783139, Email: petania.tuala@mnre.gov.ws  
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SOLOMON ISLANDS 

 

Mr. Alexander Rilifia, Senior Forecaster, Solomon Island Meteorological Service, P.O. Box 

21, Honiara, Tel: +677 27658, Fax: +677 23029, Mob: +677 7854650, Email: 

a.rilifia@met.gov.sb, a.rilifia@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Reginald Kuts Reuben, GIS and Research, Ministry of Environment, Climate Change, 

Disaster Management and Meteorology, P.O. Box 21, Honiara, Tel: +677 23031, Fax: +677 

28054, Mob: +677 7244532, Email: grkiuts@gmail.com  

 

 

TONGA 

 

Mr. Fakatava Paunga, Disaster Works Officer, Ministry of Environment, Energy, Climate 

Change, Disaster Management, Meteorology, Information and Communications (MEIDECC) 

– NEMO, L3/06 Sanfi, Taufa'ahau Road, Nuku'alofa, Tel: +676 26340, Fax: +676 28220, 

Mob: +676 7845208, Email: saane.ake@gmail.com  

 

Mr. Gary Phillip Buelow Vite, Meteorologist, Tonga Meteorological and Coastal Radio 

Services, Domestic Terminal, Fua’amotu Airport, Nuku ‘alofa, Tel: +676 35355, 35008, Fax: 

+676 35123, Mob: +676 872 0407, Email: garyv@met.gov.to  

 

 

VANUATU 

 

Mrs. Doveline Lopanga Yerta, Information Management Officer, National Disaster 

Management Office, PMB 9107 Port Vila, Tel: +678 22699, Mobile: +678 566 7189, E-mail: 

lyerta@vanuatu.gov.vu   

 

Mr. Glen Siba, Scientific Officer Tsunami, Department of Meteorology and Geo-Hazards, 

PMB 9054, Port Vila, Tel: +678 24686, Fax: +678 22310, Mob: +678 5726435, Email: 

gsiba@vanuatu.gov.vu  

 

--------------------- 

 

Indonesian Agency for Meteorology Climatology and Geophysics (BMKG) 

 

Dr. Andi Eka Sakya (Mr.), Head, Indonesian Agency for Meteorology, Climatology and 

Geophysics, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, Jakarta Pusat, 10610 Indonesia, Tel: +62 21 

424 8016, Fax: +62 21 424 6314, Mobile: +62 812 943 7421, e-mail: 

andi.eka.sakya@bmkg.go.id, andi.eka.sakya@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Mochammad Riyadi, Director, Centre for Earthquake and Tsunami, Indonesian Agency 

for Meteorology, Climatology and Geophysics, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, Jakarta 

Pusat, 10610 Indonesia, Tel: +62 21 424 6321, Fax: +62 21 4246703, Mobile: +62 816 1388 

329, e-mail: mochammad.riyadi@bmkg.go.id 

 

Ms. Nurhayati, Head of Center for Public Meteorology, Agency for Meteorology, 

Climatology and Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, 

Jakarta Pusat, 10610, Indonesia, e-mail nurhayati@bmkg.go.id 
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Ms. Anni Arumsari Fitriany, Head, Division for Cooperation, Indonesian Agency for 

Meteorology, Climatology and Geophysics, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, Jakarta Pusat, 

10610 Indonesia, Tel: +62 21 424 6321 ext. 2218, Fax: +62 21 654 6339, Mobile: +6281 399 

39 7999, e-mail: anni.arumsari@bmkg.go.id, aafitriany@gmail.com 

 

Ms. Mia Khusnul Khotimah, Meteorologist, Agency for Meteorology, Climatology and 

Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, Jakarta Pusat, 

10610, Indonesia, e-mail mia.khotimah@bmkg.go.id 

 

Ms. Sheila Dewi Ayu Kusumaningtyas, Climatologist, Agency for Meteorology, 

Climatology and Geophysics of the Republic of Indonesia, Jl. Angkasa I No. 2 Kemayoran, 

Jakarta 10720, Indonesia, Telephone: +62 21 4246321 ext. 1812, Fax: +62 21 65866236, e-

mail sheila.dewi@bmkg.go.id 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ESCAP secretariat 

 

  

Mr. Tae Hyung Kim Economic Affairs Officer 

Space Applications Section 

Information and Communications Technology 

   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 

Economic and Social Commission for Asia  

   and the Pacific 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Tel: +66-2 2881533 

Fax: +66-2 2883012/1085 

E-mail: kimt@un.org 

 

Ms. Youjin Choe Consultant 

Space Applications Section 

Information and Communications Technology 

   and Disaster Risk Reduction Division 

Economic and Social Commission for Asia  

   and the Pacific 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Fax: +66-2 2883012/1085 

E-mail: choey@un.org 
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